
Meadow Park PTA Calendar  

2018-2019 
 
General PTA Meetings: 9/11, 10/9, 11/13, 1/8, 2/12, 3/12, 4/9 

Executive Board Meetings: 12/11, 5/7 

 

August 23 Thursday  First Day of School 

August 29 Wednesday Welcome Back Coffee 8:15 AM  

August 30 Thursday  Direct Donation Assembly 

August 30 Thursday  Back to School Night  

September 14 Friday  Ice Cream Social 

October 22-28    Red Ribbon Week 

Oct 29-Nov 2    Book Fair 

Feb 8   Friday  Talent Show 

March 5  Tuesday  Jog-a-thon Kick Off Assembly 

March 14  Thursday  Jog-a-thon 

March 20  Wednesday Mother Daughter Tea 

March 28  Thursday  Open House  

April 1-5     Spring Break 

April 10  Wednesday Guy Stuff 

April 12  Friday  Family Fun Night 

April 22-26    Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 16  Thursday  Volunteer Appreciation Social 

May 31  Friday  Pancake Breakfast 

June 7  Friday  Last Day of School 
 

 

*This calendar will be updated throughout the school year. Please check 

our website, meadowparkpta.com for the most up-to-date information. 


